
    
205 SE Spokane St. # 300 Portland, OR 97202
(971) 409-2803

A Office Company License #201206766
John Leiby  200404225 Principal Broker (971) 409-2803 reddoorpdx@gmail.com
Sierra Webb 201238414 Broker (541) 571-0288 sierrawebb23@gmail.com

 
 

An Office
Michael  Boylan  201213844 Principal Broker (541) 561-7017 mike@boylanrealty.com
Melissa  Boylan  201238961 Broker (541) 571-8131 melissa@boylanrealty.com
Dana Stacy  201249460 Broker (503) 888-0178 danas@boylanrealty.com

 

Bennett Christianson 200707104 Principal Broker (971) 237-1403 bennett@christiansonrealestate.com  
Sherie Marie Britt 201208314 Broker (541) 720-1192 sherie@christiansonrealestate.com  
Rylee Christianson 201246646 Broker (541) 270-7738 crg.rylee@gmail.com  
Stephanie Hughes 201209221 Broker (541) 720-9769 stephanie@christiansonrealestate.com
Roxanna Huntsinger 201218091 Broker (541) 272-1022 huntsinger56@yahoo.com  
Yesenia Leon-Tejeda 201244269 Broker (541) 571-3642 yesenialeon.1389@icloud.com
Jacob Perry 201246957 Broker (541) 274-9381 jake@pathfindersportfishing.com
Sara Sargent 201216744 Broker (541) 701-8141 sarasargent@sargent-realty.com
David Smith 201231524 Broker (541) 720-1142 dave@christiansonrealestate.com
Shawn Turner 201226470 Broker (971) 221-4078 homesbyshawnturner@gmail.com
Nancy Walchli 200604306 Broker (541) 571-1723 nancy@christiansonrealestate.com

 

Brian Benjamin 201006110 Principal Broker (503) 740-4155 brian.benjamin@exprealty.net
Linda Seavert 820300162 Principal Broker (541) 571-3788 linda@hermistonhomes4sale.com
Jansen Ayres 201244322 Broker (541) 701-4174 jansen.edmiston@gmail.com
Tracy Hunter 201215130 Broker (541) 561-5846 tracy@hermistonhomes4sale.com

Brian Benjamin 201006110 Principal Broker (503) 740-4155 brian.benjamin@exprealty.net
Elisha Aylett 201226759 Broker (541) 315-5564 elishaaylett007@gmail.com
Whitney Coffman 201233455 Broker (541) 571-7668 whitney@coffmancollective.com
Dean Kegler 201217933 Broker (541) 377-6402 dkegler2002@gmail.com
Rachel Newport 201242873 Broker (541) 371-8606 rachel.newport@hotmail.com
Sheryl Newton 951000136 Broker (541) 571-4141 sherylnewton@msn.com
Cristina Ramirez 201248292 Broker (509) 521-2614 xcristinaa12@gmail.com

210 SW 3rd St., Hermiston, OR 97838
541-289-0234
Company License #201245875

702 E Main St., Hermiston, OR 97838
(541) 289-4663
Company License #201217464

222 Commercial St. NE, Salem, OR 97301

Company License #201001030

477 E Main St., Hermiston, OR 97838
(888) 814-9613
Company License #201001030

(888) 814-9613



Blackman & Assoc.

Brian Benjamin 201006110 Principal Broker (503) 740-4155 brian.benjamin@exprealty.net
Lacey Blackman 201227586 Broker (509) 947-1918 lacey@laceyblackman.com
Tiffany Nickerson 201232131 Broker (503) 753-9809 tiffany@laceyblackman.com  
Tyler Smith 201240889 Broker (541) 720-9700 tyler@nomadicrealty.com

Clinton Fordice 780401645 Principal Broker (541) 561-4685 cjfordice@eotnet.net

 

Cindy Grossman 201225528 Principal Broker (541) 410-1265 broker.grossman@gmail.com
Silvia Sandford 201240574 Broker (541) 571-5930 silvia.sandford@exprealty.com

 

Kim Fife 950600267 Principal Broker (541) 567-2121 kim.hermistonrealty@gmail.com
Pam Wilson 201206680 Broker (541) 701-7846 pam.hermiston@gmail.com

 

Dennis Gisi 201208415 Principal Broker (509) 520-0505 dgisi@johnlscott.com
Donald Brewer Jr 200712175 Principal Broker (541) 215-0590 dbrewer@johnlscott.com
Michael Schmidt 960600125 Principal Broker (509) 994-7015 schmidtcattleco60@gmail.com
Myrna Dorn 201102039 Broker (541) 720-8993 mdorn@johnlscott.com
Sheryl Mashos 201235188 Broker (541) 922-8182 sherylmashos@johnlscott.com
Javier Ramirez 201251531 Broker (541) 310-0895 javier_omar_8@yahoo.com
Carmen Saucedo 201252494  Broker (541) 969-0008 carmeninpendleton@gmail.com
Deborah Schmoe WA 118392 Broker (248) 759-9500 debbieschmoe@johnlscott.com
Dalia Villegas 201211023 Broker (541) 314-7046 dvillegas@johnlscott.com
Grace Tolman 201243342 Broker (541) 314-1330 gracetolman@johnlscott.com
Debora Wood 201214759 Broker (541) 571-0922 dwood@johnlscott.com

 
 

Amy Logue 200709151 Principal Broker (971) 227-9160 amylogue@kw.com
Shanda Williams 200603282 Principal Broker (541) 701-8900 ShandaDWilliams@gmail.com
DeNae Erwin 201237207 Broker (541) 264-1604 DenaeErwin@kw.com
Destiny George 201204895 Broker (541) 980-1148 Destiny.George@destinedrealtygroup.com
Tawny Haskett 201240765 Broker (541) 215-5810 Tawny.Haskett@destinedrealtygroup.com
Marsha Henkel 201214107 Broker (541) 571-9757 realtormarsharuth@gmail.com
      

80574 Hwy 395, Hermiston, OR 97838
(541) 567-2122
Company License #890500237

222 Commercial St. NE, Salem, OR 97301
(888) 814-9613
Company License #201001030

(541) 410-1265

Company License #201209102
(541) 567-2121
2372 N. 1st St., Hermiston, OR 97838

Company License #201251681

985 N First St., Hermiston, OR 97838
(541) 567-8303
Company License #201228984

919 NE 19th Ave, Suite 100, Portland, OR 97232
(503) 548-4848
Company License #200511001

17178 Island Loop Way, Bend, OR 97707



 

Lance Kenmore 201248304 Principal Broker 509-727-8977 lance@kenmoreteam.com
KC Furstenberg 201233654 Broker (541) 571-6266 kc@kenmoreteam.com
David Price  201248354 Broker 509-820-5538 davidprice@kenmoreteam.com
Kimberly Rose 201248270 Broker 509-212-5570 kim@kenmoreteam.com

Cindy Griggs 910100072 Principal Broker (541) 571-1153 cgriggs@eotnet.net
Linda  Andreason 200610048 Principal Broker (541) 571-2767 landreason@eotnet.net
Kimela Griffin 201227228 Broker (541) 571-2060 kimgriffinrealtor19@gmail.com  
Tim Mabry 780303872 Broker (541) 567-0667 tmabry@creditsinc.com
Colleen M Winfrey 941100055 Broker (541) 571-1904 winfrey@eotnet.net

Paul Knighton 200411088 Principal Broker (503) 475-6136 Paul@morerealty.com
Cheryl Bolles 200204016 Principal Broker (541) 561-8615 bolles291@gmail.com
Elva Pinto 200203011 Broker (541) 571-6476 pintoe23@gmail.com
Mindy Pinto 201239016 Broker (541) 561-8119 realtormindyp@gmail.com

Lee Docken 851200172 Principal Broker (541) 571-0063 leed@eotnet.net
Laurrie Blackman 201242662 Broker (541) 377-4728 laurrieb@msn.com
Jon Hankin 920600168 Broker (541) 993-8828 wheelertitle@centurytel.net
Saul Llamas 201225302 Broker (541) 720-8248 saulllamas@gmail.com

Denise Swanson  201232313 Principal Broker (509) 539-7439 deniseswanson@homesatmv.com

(509) 539-7439

(541) 667-2000

242 E Main St., #167, Hermiston, OR 97838

16037 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd #150, Tigard, OR 97224

Company License #201212372

491 NE Columbia Ave., Boardman, OR 97818
(541) 481-6251
Company License #900800325

(503) 444-9008

Company License # 

9025 W. Tuccanon Ave., Kennewick, WA 99336
(509) 735-1025

Company License #201247060

398 E Ridgeway, Hermiston, OR 97838

Company License #200106199



389 SW Scalehouse Ct., Bend, OR 97702
(541) 669-4343
Company License #201214636

Kristie Hornbeck 201238005 Principal Broker (541) 323-0239 kristie@mtvistahomes.com
Sean McGrath 201238699 Broker (509) 492-1971 sean@mtvistahomes.com
Melissa Mercer 201213887 Broker (541) 701-0336 melissamercer80@gmail.com

705 S First St., Hermiston, OR 97838
(541) 567-7337
Company License #200001010

Randy Randall  950100142 Principal Broker (541) 561-4710 ppm@eotnet.net
Shaun Randall 201247150 Broker (541) 720-2431 ShaunRandall83@gmail.com

2175 NW Raleigh St, Suite 220, Portland, OR 97210
(503) 740-9768
Company License #201242994

Jason Walchli 201112018 Principal Broker (818) 606-9214 orbroker@therealbrokerage.com
Tami Rebman 200705013 Principal Broker (541) 720-1758 tami.rebman@gmail.com
Natallee Turner 200806134 Principal Broker (541) 922-8861 natallee@natalleeturner.com
Alex Arroyo 201240704 Broker (541) 720-2117 alexarroyohomes@gmail.com
Maggie Rodriguez 201211348 Broker (541) 314-8609 mrodriguezhomes@gmail.com

Sandi Bunyard 200510205 Principal Broker (541) 571-1221 sandibunyard@remax.net
Jennifer Homer 201243660 Broker (541) 678-3804 jenhomer@remax.net
Genesis Zuniga-Lugio 201247059 Broker (541) 571-1611 glugozuniga@remax.net

Scott Besaw 200404394 Principal Broker (541) 505-9371 scott@stellarnw.com
Heidi Carver 200812012 Principal Broker (541) 701-1376 heidi@carverandcompanyteam.com
Greg Ascencio 201246510 Broker (509) 947-1728 homesbygregandmonica@gmail.com
Alicia Shockman 201248197 Broker (541) 303-3002 awiser201019@gmail.com
Monica Torres 201246509 Broker (541) 571-9131 homesbygregandmonica@gmail.com
Amber Watson 201237326 Broker (541) 656-5733 amber@stellarnw.com

222 E Main St, Hermiston, OR 97838
(541) 314-0185
Company License #201113919

Suzi Fredrickson 200601358 Principal Broker (541) 314-0185 suzifrederickson@hotmail.com

120 E Hurlburt Ave., Hermiston, OR 97838

Company License #201247292

159 W Hermiston Ave, Suite 105 Hermiston, OR 97838

Company License #201104081

(541) 728-0033

(541) 289-5454



222 E Main St, Hermiston, OR 97838

Company License #201113919

David Sykes 990400057 Principal Broker (541) 676-9228 david@rapidserve.net

Linda Smith 200111184 Principal Broker (541) 378-7497 lindatatonesmith@gmail.com

 

Kallie Michalowski 201243821 Principal Broker (509) 405-8200 kalliescontracts@gmail.com
Heather Bren 201240353 Broker (541) 379-3518 heatherbren@windermere.com
Shirley Brown 201240955 Broker (509) 956-6265 sabrownx4@yahoo.com
Trampas McCrae 201228840 Broker (541) 429-1900 trampas@windermere.com
Carmen Mendoza 201213928 Broker (541) 541-0341 carmenm@windermere.com
Jill Pace 201232603 Broker (541) 215-0515 jillypace@yahoo.com
Hannah Payne 201247464 Broker (541) 371-0979 hannah.payne@windermere.com
Leslie Pierson 201234732 Broker (541) 303-1414 lesliepierson@windermere.com
Katie Teas 201254064 Broker (509) 554-8285 katieteas@windermere.com
Kylie Verley 201251775 Broker (509) 438-6836 kylieverley@windermere.com

 

Debbie Clark 201007065 Principal Broker (509) 386-4877 debbie.clark@windermere.com

Holly Woods Acadamey Mortgage 541-371-1155 holly.woods@academymortgage.com
Melisa Webb Amercican Pacific Mortgage 541-701-0545 melisa@apmcfamily.com
Chris Gibbs Amerititle 541-567-9111 Johnna.clark@amerititle.com
Patrick Taylor Appraisal Services 509-783-3021 rolyat6@frontier.com
Arletta Arnspiger Bank of Eastern Oregon 541-676-9884 arnspiger@beobank.com
Ashley Erevia Banner Bank 541-564-4228 aerevia@bannerbank.com
Doug Barak Barak & Associates Appraisals 541-567-6728 orders@barakappraisals.com
Cherie Henslee Churchill Mortgage Corporation 541-377-1969 cherie.henslee@churchillmortgage.com
Kim Arbogast CMG Home Loans 541-965-1277 karbogast@cmgfi.com  
Renee Grace First American Title 541-481-2280 rjgrace@firstam.com
Katherine Johnson Guild Mortgage 541-371-5562 katie.johnson@guildmortgage.net
Jay Nicodemus House to Home Inspections 541-701-1516 jdnicodemus@gmail.com
Angelica Garcia Landmark Professional Mortgage541-289-1212 angelica@landmarkprofessional.net
Megan Laimbeer Northwest Farm Credit 541-504-3500 Megan.Laimbeer@northwestfcs.com
Halee Dirks Pioneer Title Company 541-567-9743 hdirks@pioneertitleco.com
Lee Ann Ottosen Umpqua Bank 541-304-6112 leeannottosen@umpquabank.com

Updated 12/05/2023

(541) 314-0185

Company License #200703079
(509) 525-2151
202 S. First Ave., Walla Walla, WA 99362

Company License #201232201

51478 Ramsey Canyon Rd., Condon, OR 

Company License #201232507

945 SE 4th St., Suite B, Hermiston, OR 97838
(541) 303-1414

(541) 384-4193

450 N 1st St. Hermiston, OR. 97838 
115 E Highland Ave. Suite A Hermiston, OR. 97838 

3113 S. Hwy 97 Suite 100  Redmond, OR. 97756 

205 Boardman Ave NE  Boardman, OR. 97818 
1000 N 1st. St. Hermiston, OR. 97838 
79277 Westland Rd. Hermiston, OR. 97838 

1565 North 1st Street Hermiston, OR. 97838 
338 N 1st Place  Hermiston, OR 97838 

1055 S Hwy 395, Suite 222, Hermiston, OR 97838 

279 N Main Street Heppner, OR. 97836 

115 E. Highland Ave. Suite C Hermiston, OR. 97838 

1206 W Canyon Lakes Dr., Kennewick, WA 99337

101 E Main St. Hermiston, OR. 97838 

505 E Main St. Suite A  Hermiston, OR. 97838 
650 N 1st Street Suite E Hermiston, OR. 97838 

1904 SW Frazier, Pendleton, OR 97801
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